Document title
VBV-7104FM Packing BOM
Filename
PB(4474A)00 - VBV-
7104FM.docx
Page
Document no.
PB(4474A)00
Revision
00
Author
Martyn Butler
Printed date
19/11/2013
1 (of 1)
Packing Contents Bill of Materials (BOM)
Brigade Electronics Part Number:    (4474A) WGB / (4474A) CGB
Brigade Electronics Model Number:   VBV-7104FM
System Qty
System
Description
Sub-System Qty
Sub-system
Description
Colour Gift Box (CGB)
White Gift Box (WGB)
10.4” Colour
Monitor
VBV-7104FM
(4474A)
CGB =
Colour Box
WGB =
White Box
1
VBV-7104FM-IG
(4571A)
Instruction Guide
1
VBV-7104FM-SS
(4457)
Sunshield
1
1
VBV-7104FM-M
(4468A)
Monitor Only
1
BMM-015
(3148A)
Monitor Bracket
1
VBV-7XXFM-CA
(4569A)
Cable Adapter
1
BMM-023
(4465)
VBV-7104FM Monitor
U Bracket &
Installation Kit
2
VBV-7104FM-PL1
(4458)
Big Monitor Plug
2
VBV-7104FM-PL2
(4459)
Small Monitor Plug
NB: Part Number that are underlined are not released to Navision.